
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

20 

27 

50 

117 

05 

22 

86 

7 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

3 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

AS 

AS 

GT2 

AS 

T1 

GT1 

AS 

AS 

Name 

Jim Wheeler 

Kim McDonald 

Mike McGinley 

Andy Schniedermeyer 

Natha Waldbaum 

Stephen Wiles 

Prestin Read 

Tim White 

Hometown 

Lenexa KS 

Grand Island NE 

Overland Park KS 

Florissant MO 

Omaha NE 

Kansas City MO 

Omaha NE 

Omaha NE 

Region 

KCR 

NEB 

KCR 

STL 

NEB 

KCR 

NEB 

NEB 

Member_ID 

49171 

388380 

297151 

481515 

296015 

388289 

330381 

193088 

Make-Model 

Pontiac TransAM 

Chevy Camaro 

Chevy Corvette 

Chevy Camaro 

Chevy Corvette Z06 

Chevy Corvette 

Chevy Camaro 

Ford Mustang Cobra 

Laps 

35 

35 

21 

15 

Best Tm 

53.362 

54.255 

51.096 

54.686 

Sponsor 

Hoosier/Wilwood/K.C. Raceware 

Kim's auto Repair service 

McGinley Motorsports 

Hutter Performance/Hoosier/VETTESPORT/Essex Racing/Hawk/RaceKeeper/Penske 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Provisional Results posted at 1:40pm 

Official Results posted at 2:20pm 

Printed: 5/20/2018 2:20:50 PM 

Chief of T&S: Joyce Hart & Candace Gerber 

Race Director: Dan Miklovic 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

Margin of Victory 

31.751 

Avg. Speed 

85.286 

Best Lap Tm 

51.096 

Best Speed 

91.592 

Best Lap by 

50 - Mike McGinley 

DMVR - Iowa Majors - Sanct #18-M-5297-S 

5: GT1 GT2 GT3 AS T1 STU 

Group 5 Official Sunday Race 

Race (35:00 or 35 Laps) started at 13:03:52 

Iowa Speedway 1.300 miles 

5/20/2018 13:00 

Iowa Majors & MiDiv Time Trials Championship Series
DMVR - Iowa Speedway, Newton, IA

May 19-20, 2018


