Iowa Majors & MiDiv Time Trials Championship Series DMVR - Iowa Speedway, Newton, IA May 19-20, 2018



DMVR - Iowa Majors - Sanct #18-M-5297-S

5: GT1 GT2 GT3 AS T1 STU

Group 5 Official Sunday Race

Race (35:00 or 35 Laps) started at 13:03:52

Pos	No.	PIC	Class	Name	Hometown	Region	Member ID	Make-Model	Laps	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	20	1	AS	Jim Wheeler	Lenexa KS	KCR	49171	Pontiac TransAM	35	53.362	Hoosier/Wilwood/K.C. Raceware
2	27	2	AS	Kim McDonald	Grand Island NE	NEB	388380	Chevy Camaro	35	54.255	Kim's auto Repair service
3	50	1	GT2	Mike McGinley	Overland Park KS	KCR	297151	Chevy Corvette	21	51.096	McGinley Motorsports
4	117	3	AS	Andy Schniedermeyer	Florissant MO	STL	481515	Chevy Camaro	15	54.686	
Not clas	sified										
DNS	05	DNS	T1	Natha Waldbaum	Omaha NE	NEB	296015	Chevy Corvette Z06			Hutter Performance/Hoosier/VETTESP
DNS	22	DNS	GT1	Stephen Wiles	Kansas City MO	KCR	388289	Chevy Corvette			
DNS	86	DNS	AS	Prestin Read	Omaha NE	NEB	330381	Chevy Camaro			
DNS	7	DNS	AS	Tim White	Omaha NE	NEB	193088	Ford Mustang Cobra			

Iowa Speedway 1.300 miles

5/20/2018 13:00

Announcements Provisional Results posted at 1:40pm

Official Results posted at 2:20pm

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
31.751	85.286	51.096	91.592	50 - Mike McGinley	
Chief of T&S: Joyce	Hart & Candace Gerber			Orbits	5
Race Director: Dan I Printed: 5/20/2018 2:20		Sports Car Club of America		DES MOINES VALLEY REGION INC. SPORTS CAR CLUB OF AMERICA	1

Sorted on Laps